
Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

Hours

Undergraduate 

Total Tuition

Mandatory  

Fees Inst. Fee

1 641.39                301.77              144.62              195.00

1.5 822.61                452.66              174.95              195.00

2 1,003.82             603.54              205.28              195.00

2.5 1,185.04             754.43              235.61              195.00

3 1,366.25             905.31              265.94              195.00

3.5 1,547.47             1,056.20           296.27              195.00

4 1,728.68             1,207.08           326.60              195.00

4.5 1,909.90             1,357.97           356.93              195.00

5 2,091.11             1,508.85           387.26              195.00

5.5 2,272.33             1,659.74           417.59              195.00

6 2,453.54             1,810.62           447.92              195.00

6.5 2,634.76             1,961.51           478.25              195.00

7 2,815.97             2,112.39           508.58              195.00

7.5 2,997.19             2,263.28           538.91              195.00

8 3,171.20             2,414.16           562.04              195.00

8.5 3,345.21             2,565.05           585.16              195.00

9 3,519.22             2,715.93           608.29              195.00

9.5 3,693.23             2,866.82           631.41              195.00

10 3,867.24             3,017.70           654.54              195.00

10.5 4,041.25             3,168.59           677.66              195.00

11 4,215.26             3,319.47           700.79              195.00

11.5 4,389.27             3,470.36           723.91              195.00

12 4,563.28             3,621.24           747.04              195.00

Certain Fees are Prorated for Summer Sessions

 Tuition and Fees  

Eagle Express

All Fees are Subject to Change

Summer 2018 - 3 Week 



Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

Hours

Undergraduate 

Total Tuition Mandatory  Fees

1 725.36                301.77                228.59                

1.5 906.58                452.66                258.92                

2 1,087.79             603.54                289.25                

2.5 1,269.01             754.43                319.58                

3 1,450.22             905.31                349.91                

3.5 1,631.44             1,056.20             380.24                

4 1,812.65             1,207.08             410.57                

4.5 1,993.87             1,357.97             440.90                

5 2,175.08             1,508.85             471.23                

5.5 2,356.30             1,659.74             501.56                

6 2,537.51             1,810.62             531.89                

6.5 2,718.73             1,961.51             562.22                

7 2,899.94             2,112.39             592.55                

7.5 3,081.16             2,263.28             622.88                

8 3,255.17             2,414.16             646.01                

8.5 3,429.18             2,565.05             669.13                

9 3,603.19             2,715.93             692.26                

9.5 3,777.20             2,866.82             715.38                

10 3,951.21             3,017.70             738.51                

10.5 4,125.22             3,168.59             761.63                

11 4,299.23             3,319.47             784.76                

11.5 4,473.24             3,470.36             807.88                

12 4,647.25             3,621.24             831.01                

Certain Fees are Prorated for Summer Sessions

 Tuition and Fees  

Eagle Express

All Fees are Subject to Change

Summer 2018 - 5 Week 1 or 2



Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

Hours

Undergraduate 

Total Tuition

Mandatory  

Fees

1 809.32                 301.77              312.55              

1.5 990.54                 452.66              342.88              

2 1,171.75              603.54              373.21              

2.5 1,352.97              754.43              403.54              

3 1,534.18              905.31              433.87              

3.5 1,715.40              1,056.20           464.20              

4 1,896.61              1,207.08           494.53              

4.5 2,077.83              1,357.97           524.86              

5 2,259.04              1,508.85           555.19              

5.5 2,440.26              1,659.74           585.52              

6 2,621.47              1,810.62           615.85              

6.5 2,802.69              1,961.51           646.18              

7 2,983.90              2,112.39           676.51              

7.5 3,165.12              2,263.28           706.84              

8 3,339.13              2,414.16           729.97              

8.5 3,513.14              2,565.05           753.09              

9 3,687.15              2,715.93           776.22              

9.5 3,861.16              2,866.82           799.34              

10 4,035.17              3,017.70           822.47              

10.5 4,209.18              3,168.59           845.59              

11 4,383.19              3,319.47           868.72              

11.5 4,557.20              3,470.36           891.84              

12 4,731.21              3,621.24           914.97              

 Tuition and Fees  

Eagle Express

Summer 2018 - 8 Week 1 or 2

All Fees are Subject to Change

Certain Fees are Prorated for Summer Sessions



Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

Hours

Undergraduate 

Total Tuition

Mandatory  

Fees

1 893.28                  301.77              396.51              

1.5 1,074.50               452.66              426.84              

2 1,255.71               603.54              457.17              

2.5 1,436.93               754.43              487.50              

3 1,618.14               905.31              517.83              

3.5 1,799.36               1,056.20           548.16              

4 1,980.57               1,207.08           578.49              

4.5 2,161.79               1,357.97           608.82              

5 2,343.00               1,508.85           639.15              

5.5 2,524.22               1,659.74           669.48              

6 2,705.43               1,810.62           699.81              

6.5 2,886.65               1,961.51           730.14              

7 3,067.86               2,112.39           760.47              

7.5 3,249.08               2,263.28           790.80              

8 3,423.09               2,414.16           813.93              

8.5 3,597.10               2,565.05           837.05              

9 3,771.11               2,715.93           860.18              

9.5 3,945.12               2,866.82           883.30              

10 4,119.13               3,017.70           906.43              

10.5 4,293.14               3,168.59           929.55              

11 4,467.15               3,319.47           952.68              

11.5 4,641.16               3,470.36           975.80              

12 4,815.17               3,621.24           998.93              

 Tuition and Fees  

Eagle Express

All Fees are Subject to Change

Certain Fees are Prorated for Summer Sessions

Summer 2018 - 10 Week



Tuition column includes State Mandated tuition and Board Designated tuition.

Hours

Undergraduate 

Total Tuition Mandatory  Fees

1 893.28                     301.77                  396.51                     

1.5 1,074.50                  452.66                  426.84                     

2 1,255.71                  603.54                  457.17                     

2.5 1,436.93                  754.43                  487.50                     

3 1,618.14                  905.31                  517.83                     

3.5 1,799.36                  1,056.20               548.16                     

4 1,980.57                  1,207.08               578.49                     

4.5 2,161.79                  1,357.97               608.82                     

5 2,343.00                  1,508.85               639.15                     

5.5 2,524.22                  1,659.74               669.48                     

6 2,705.43                  1,810.62               699.81                     

6.5 2,886.65                  1,961.51               730.14                     

7 3,067.86                  2,112.39               760.47                     

7.5 3,249.08                  2,263.28               790.80                     

8 3,423.09                  2,414.16               813.93                     

8.5 3,597.10                  2,565.05               837.05                     

9 3,771.11                  2,715.93               860.18                     

9.5 3,945.12                  2,866.82               883.30                     

10 4,119.13                  3,017.70               906.43                     

10.5 4,293.14                  3,168.59               929.55                     

11 4,467.15                  3,319.47               952.68                     

11.5 4,641.16                  3,470.36               975.80                     

12 4,815.17                  3,621.24               998.93                     

 Tuition and Fees  

Eagle Express

All Fees are Subject to Change

Summer 2018


